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Cordoba ColleC tion

liGhtinG

one- l iGht wall SConCe
Dimensions: 5”W x 9-1/4”H, extends 7”

Product Codes:
MIRCO1LGTBN (brushed nickel)

MIRCO1LGTCP (polished chrome)

MIRCO1LGTORB (oil rubbed bronze)

MIRCO1LGTPN (polished nickel)

■ Uses one 60W Medium A19 lamp max

■ Mounting hardware included

■ cU.L. listed
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All dimensions are based on original specifications and are subject to change and variation. 

 9 1/4”
(236mm)

7"
(178mm)

5"
(127mm)

19mm x 19mm x 1.0 Tube

Zinc

Steel

Glass

2-3/8”
60mm

4-9/16”
(116mm)

4-9/16”
(116mm)

4-9/16”
(116mm)

Cordoba ColleC tion

liGhtinG

one- l iGht wall SConCe
Dimensions: 5”W x 9-1/4”H, extends 7”

Product Codes:
MIRCO1LGTBN (brushed nickel)

MIRCO1LGTCP (polished chrome)

MIRCO1LGTORB (oil rubbed bronze)

MIRCO1LGTPN (polished nickel)


